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P1109 thru P1126 - Pipe and Rigid
Steel Conduit Clamp (1-5/8"
Series)

Pipe and Rigid Steel Conduit Clamps P1100 series pipe
clamps are designed for use with standard pipe, rigid
metal conduit (RMC), or galvanized rigid conduit
(GRC). These clamps are commonly used for trapeze
supports, seismic bracing, wall supports, vertical runs,
attachment to poles, and general framing needs. For
aﬁplication examples, refer to our Application
Showcase.

Design Load

Features

- OPM pre-approved for seismic applications

- Easy installation

- Our P1100 series is available in Electrogalvanized
EG), Atkore Defender (DF), Hot-Dip Galvanized
HG), Zinc Dichromate (ZD), Stainless Steel (SS or
T) and Aluminum (AL).

- Available assembled or unassembled

-Made in the USA

BUY AMERICAN
COMPLIANT

Standard

ﬁi::)oegr Material Type Surface Finish Par(mi eal)g i [::Izli(:s:
(Ib)
P1113ASHG Steel Hot-Dip Galvanized 0.17 17
P1117ZD Steel Zinc Dichromate 0.34 17
P1109 AL % Aluminum 0.03 3
P1109 EG % Steel Electrogalvanized 0.1 10
P1109 HG % Steel Hot-Dip Galvanized 0.1 10
P1109 SS % Stainless Steel - 304 0.1 10
P1109 ST % Stainless Steel - 316 0.1 10
P1111DF i) Steel Defender 0.11 11
P1111AL Ya Aluminum 0.04 4
P1111ASAL i) Aluminum 0.04 4
P1111ASEG a Steel Electrogalvanized 0.1 11
P1111EG i) Steel Electrogalvanized 0.1 11
P1111HG i) Steel Hot-Dip Galvanized 0.11 1
P1111ASHG i) Steel Hot-Dip Galvanized 0.11 11
P1111PL i) Steel Plain/Qil 0.11 1
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Standard
ﬁz:::::_ T;?Z(le Material Type Surface Finish Par(:'l e;;] e TV:'(:::
(Ib)
P1111SS % Stainless Steel - 304 0.11 1
P1111AS ST K Stainless Steel - 316 0.11 11
P1111ST /) Stainless Steel - 316 0.11 11
P1111ZD 2 Steel Zinc Dichromate 0.11 11
P1111ASZD % Steel Zinc Dichromate 0.11 11
P1112 DF %a Steel Defender 0.16 16
P1112AS AL ¥a Aluminum 0.05 5
P1112 AL % Aluminum 0.05 5
P1112AS EG a Steel Electrogalvanized 0.15 15
P1112 EG ¥a Steel Electrogalvanized 0.15 15
P1112AS HG 3 Steel Hot-Dip Galvanized 0.15 15
P1112 HG s Steel Hot-Dip Galvanized 0.16 16
P1112SS s Stainless Steel - 304 0.15 15
P1112ST /a Stainless Steel - 316 0.15 15
P1112AS ST ¥a Stainless Steel - 316 0.15 15
P1112ZD a Steel Zinc Dichromate 0.15 15
P1112AS ZD s Steel Zinc Dichromate 0.15 15
P1113DF 1 Steel Defender 0.18 18
P1113AS AL 1 Aluminum 0.06 6
P1113 AL 1 Aluminum 0.06 6
P1113AS EG 1 Steel Electrogalvanized 0.17 17
P1113 EG 1 Steel Electrogalvanized 0.17 17
P1113 HG 1 Steel Hot-Dip Galvanized 0.18 18
P1113 PL 1 Steel Plain/Qil 0.17 17
P1113SS 1 Stainless Steel - 304 0.17 17
P1113ST 1 Stainless Steel - 316 0.17 17
P1113AS ST 1 Stainless Steel - 316 0.17 17
P1113ZD 1 Steel Zinc Dichromate 0.17 17
P1113ASZD 1 Steel Zinc Dichromate 0.17 17
P1114 DF 1 Steel Defender 0.2 10
P1114AS AL 1Va Aluminum 0.07 7
P1114 AL 1Va Aluminum 0.07 7
P1114 EG 1Ya Steel Electrogalvanized 0.19 19
P1114AS EG 1a Steel Electrogalvanized 0.19 19
P1114AS HG 1Va Steel Hot-Dip Galvanized 0.19 19
P1114 HG 1a Steel Hot-Dip Galvanized 0.2 20
P1114SS 1Ya Stainless Steel - 304 0.19 19
P1114ST 1Ya Stainless Steel - 316 0.19 19
P1114AS ST 1 Stainless Steel - 316 0.19 19
P1114AS ZD 1Ya Steel Zinc Dichromate 0.19 19
P1114ZD 1a Steel Zinc Dichromate 0.19 19
P1115DF 1% Steel Defender 0.31 31
P1115AS AL 1%2 Aluminum 0.1 5
P1115AL 1% Aluminum 0.1 5
P1115AS EG 1% Steel Electrogalvanized 0.29 14.5
P1115EG 12 Steel Electrogalvanized 0.29 29
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P1115HG
P1115AS HG
P1115SS
P1115ST
P1115AS ST
P1115AS 2D
P1115ZD
P1117 DF
P1117AS AL
P1117 AL
P1117AS EG
P1117 EG
P1117 HG
P1117ASHG
P1117PL
P1117SS
P1117AS ST
P1117 ST
P1117AS ZD
P1118 DF
P1118 AL
P1118AS AL
P1118AS EG
P1118 EG
P1118AS HG
P1118 HG
P1118SS
P1118ST
P1118AS ST
P1118ZD
P1118AS ZD
P1119 DF
P1119 AL
P1119AS AL
P1119 EG
P1119AS EG
P1119AS HG
P1119 HG
P1119SS
P1119 ST
P1119AS ST
P1119ASZD
P1119ZD
P1120 AL
P1120AS AL
P1120AS EG
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Material Type

Steel
Steel
Stainless Steel - 304
Stainless Steel - 316
Stainless Steel - 316
Steel
Steel
Steel
Aluminum
Aluminum
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Stainless Steel - 304
Stainless Steel - 316
Stainless Steel - 316
Steel
Steel
Aluminum
Aluminum
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Stainless Steel - 304
Stainless Steel - 316
Stainless Steel - 316
Steel
Steel
Steel
Aluminum
Aluminum
Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel
Stainless Steel - 304
Stainless Steel - 316
Stainless Steel - 316
Steel
Steel
Aluminum
Aluminum
Steel

Surface Finish

Hot-Dip Galvanized
Hot-Dip Galvanized

Zinc Dichromate
Zinc Dichromate
Defender

Electrogalvanized
Electrogalvanized
Hot-Dip Galvanized
Hot-Dip Galvanized
Plain/Qil

Zinc Dichromate
Defender

Electrogalvanized
Electrogalvanized
Hot-Dip Galvanized
Hot-Dip Galvanized

Zinc Dichromate
Zinc Dichromate
Defender

Electrogalvanized
Electrogalvanized
Hot-Dip Galvanized
Hot-Dip Galvanized

Zinc Dichromate
Zinc Dichromate

Electrogalvanized

Part Weight

(Ib/ea)

0.29
0.29
0.29
0.29
0.29
0.29
0.36
0.12
0.12
0.34
0.34
0.36
0.34
0.34
0.34
0.34
0.34
0.34
0.42
0.14
0.14
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.42
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.49
0.16
0.16
0.47
0.47
0.47
0.49
0.47
0.47
0.47
0.47
0.47
0.21
0.21
0.62

Standard
Package
Weight

(Ib)

14.5
29
29

14.5

14.5

14.5
18

17
17
18
17
17
17
17
17
17
21

20
20
20
21
20
20
20
20
20
245

235
235
23.5
245
235
235
23.5
235
235
5.25
5.25
15.5
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Standard
Part Weight Package
(Ib/ea) Weight

Catalog
Number

Material Type Surface Finish

(Ib)

P1120 EG 3% Steel Electrogalvanized 0.62 15.5
P1120 HG 3% Steel Hot-Dip Galvanized 0.66 16.5
P1120SS 3% Stainless Steel - 304 0.62 15.5
P1120ST 3% Stainless Steel - 316 0.62 15.5
P1120AS ZD 3% Steel Zinc Dichromate 0.62 15.5
P1120ZD 3% Steel Zinc Dichromate 0.62 15.5
P1121DF 4 Steel Defender 0.67 16.75
P1121 AL 4 Aluminum 0.23 5.75
P1121EG 4 Steel Electrogalvanized 0.67 16.75
P1121ASEG 4 Steel Electrogalvanized 0.67 16.75
P1121AS HG 4 Steel Hot-Dip Galvanized 0.67 16.75
P1121HG 4 Steel Hot-Dip Galvanized 0.71 17.75
P1121SS 4 Stainless Steel - 304 0.67 16.75
P1121AS ST 4 Stainless Steel - 316 0.67 16.75
P1121ST 4 Stainless Steel - 316 0.67 16.75
P1121ASZD 4 Steel Zinc Dichromate 0.67 16.75
P1121ZD 4 Steel Zinc Dichromate 0.67 16.75
P1123EG 5 Steel Electrogalvanized 0.8 20
P1123AS EG 5 Steel Electrogalvanized 0.8 20
P1123 HG 5 Steel Hot-Dip Galvanized 0.85 21.25
P1123SS 5 Stainless Steel - 304 0.8 20
P1123ST 5 Stainless Steel - 316 0.8 20
P1123AS ZD 5 Steel Zinc Dichromate 0.8 20
P1123ZD 5 Steel Zinc Dichromate 0.8 20
P1124 AL 6 Aluminum 0.35 8.75
P1124 EG 6 Steel Electrogalvanized 1.02 25.5
P1124AS EG 6 Steel Electrogalvanized 1.02 25.5
P1124 HG 6 Steel Hot-Dip Galvanized 1.08 27
P1124SS 6 Stainless Steel - 304 1.02 25.5
P1124 ST 6 Stainless Steel - 316 1.02 255
P11247D 6 Steel Zinc Dichromate 1.02 25.5
P1124ASZD 6 Steel Zinc Dichromate 1.02 25.5
P1126 AL 8 Aluminum 0.4 10
P1126AS EG 8 Steel Electrogalvanized 1.3 32.5
P1126 EG 8 Steel Electrogalvanized 1.3 325
P1126 HG 8 Steel Hot-Dip Galvanized 1.37 34.25
P1126 SS 8 Stainless Steel - 304 1.3 325
P1126 ST 8 Stainless Steel - 316 1.3 32.5
P1126 2D 8 Steel Zinc Dichromate 1.3 325
P1126AS ZD 8 Steel Zinc Dichromate 1.3 325
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